Les Foulées Gauloises
Dimanche 28 avril 2013
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Nom
MARQUIS
MENIN
LOPEZ
ALAIZEAU
MONGE
DECOTTIGNIES
PONS
REBEYRON
DALL'AVA
GYSSELS
BECHT
SAWJALOWA
LUBY
BROUSSE
CHAULET
CORDIER
GIBARROUX
LLORENTE
LUBY
MARTET

Prénom
Patrice
Thomas
Jean-Michel
Thomas
Yves

Alain
Quentin
ALAIN
BERNARD
Jean
Vanessa
Martha
Céline
Bernadette
Antoine
Séverine
LINDA
Jean-jacques
Lionel
Corinne

Temps

00:17:15
00:17:51
00:18:30
00:19:59
00:21:12
00:21:47
00:23:37
00:23:44
00:24:40
00:25:15
00:25:38
00:41:22
00:57:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

La passion du running

Sexe Cat.

M V1

M CA
M V1

M SE
M V2
M V2
M BE
M V2
M V3
M V3
F SE
F V4
F SE
F V2
M CA
F V1

F SE
M V2
M SE
F V3

/Cat. Club

1 team 12

1 Sud triathlon performance
2
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1 ASPTT AGEN

2

1 US MARMANDE ATHLETISME
3

1
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1 BOULIAC TRIATHLON
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